
SL No. Name Nik Name Title linkedin url
1 Elliot Tousley Musician  https://www.linkedin.com/in/elliottousley/

2 Juliana (Julie No Calvo) No Founder & CEO https://www.linkedin.com/company/stand-out-consulting-standoutpros/

3 Chrissanne Long CEO / Co-Owner https://www.linkedin.com/in/chrissannelong/

4 Christopher Savage CEO https://www.linkedin.com/in/csavagerun/

5 Miguel Rivas Rivas Project Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/miguel-rivas-4b5a5421/

6 Lavina  Pathai SEO Executive https://www.linkedin.com/in/lavina-dhanwani/?originalSubdomain=in

7 Heather Kloth President https://www.linkedin.com/in/heather-kloth-65885a6b/

8 Darby Farr Social Media Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/darbyfarr/

9 Jennifer Collier Marketing Strategist https://www.linkedin.com/in/jennifercollier1/

10 Julie Dion President https://www.linkedin.com/in/julie-dion-3b93471/

11 Aubrey (Youts) Burkhart Owner/CEO https://www.linkedin.com/in/aubreyburkhart/

12 Anthony   Roth SEO Specialist https://www.linkedin.com/in/anthony-roth-00968a194/

13 Roberto Tagliabue Founder & Creative Entrepreneur https://www.linkedin.com/in/robtag/

14 Tim Alleman Versatile Technical Producer https://www.linkedin.com/in/tim-alleman-02844b9/

15 John Ream President https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-ream-2b4a318/

16 Angelina G. Chief Executive Officer https://www.linkedin.com/in/angelinagerling/

17 Lisa Pearson Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/lisa-pearson-b8645a182/

18 Grant Nielsen Creative Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/grantnielsen/ 

19 Madelyn King Digital Marketing Specialist https://www.linkedin.com/in/madelyn-king-3666b9257/

20 Jennifer Sargeant Digital Marketing Expert https://www.linkedin.com/in/digitalsargeant/
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